EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

N
E““““Tnﬂ

U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

Pool / ‘

Team Playoff Playoff Sub Seeding
BE401 Tier 1 BLUE A5
BE402 Tier 2 BLUE B3
BE403 Tier 3 South Red B6
BE404 Tier 4 South Red B2
BE405 Tier 4 South Red A8
BE406 Tier 6 South Red B2
BE450 FEMALE Tier 1 A4
CO0401 Tier 1 RED B6
C0402 Tier 2 RED B7
C0403 Tier 2 GREEN B6
CO404 Tier 3 South Blue C4
C0405 Tier 3 South Blue B2
CO0406 Tier 3 South Blue A6
Cc0O407 Tier 4 South Blue B2
C0408 Tier 4 South Blue A8
C0409 Tier 4 South Blue B10
C0410 Tier 5 South Blue A5
CO411 Tier 5 South Blue A4
CO412 Tier 5 South Blue A2
C0413 Tier 6 South Blue B3
CO414 Tier 6 South Blue B2
DE401 Tier 3 South Red A1
DE402 Tier 3 South Blue BS
DE403 Tier 5 South Blue A1
EF451 Tier 3 South Blue A7
EF452 FEMALE Tier 1 A2
EF453 Tier 4 North Blue B9
EF454 FEMALE Tier 2 A4
EF455 Tier 6 South Blue A5
EF456 FEMALE Tier 3 B6
EF457 FEMALE Tier 3 A5
EN401 Tier 4 South Blue A9

10f6



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

FS401
FS402
FS403
FS404
FS405
FS406
FS407
HK401
HK402
HK403
HK404
HK405
KC401
KC402
KC403
KC404
KC405
KC406
KC409
KC410
KC411
KC412
LE401
LE402
LE403
LE404
LE405
LE406
LE450
MW401
MW402
MW403
MW404
MW405
MW406

Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 5
Tier 6
FEMALE Tier 2
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 5
Tier 6
Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 4
Tier 5
Tier 2
Tier 4
Tier 5
Tier 6
Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 4
Tier 4
Tier 6
FEMALE Tier 3
Tier 1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier 3
Tier 5
Tier 5

BLUE
GREEN
North Blue
North Red
North Red
North

BLUE
North Blue
North Red
North Red
North
RED
BLUE
North Red
North Red
North Blue
North Blue
BLUE
South Red
South Red
South Red
RED

RED
South Red
South Red
South Blue
South Red

BLUE
GREEN
South Blue
South Blue
South Red
South Red

EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

N
E““““Tnﬂ

‘u'.' A‘[r

B7
A1
A1
B9
A1
B2
A1
A1
B2
A4
B2
B3
B10
B7
A1
B3
B3
B6
A5
A4
B6
A5
A5
A1
B3
B3
A5
B6
A4
B6
B3
C3
B11
A5
B7

20f 6



EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

INTON
‘“%F [ B

U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

MW407 Tier 6 South Red A8
MW408 Tier 6 South Blue B6
NE401 Tier 2 RED A8
NE402 Tier 3 North Blue A4
NE403 Tier 4 North Blue B6
NE404 Tier 6 North A1
NS401 Tier 1 BLUE A4
NS402 Tier 3 South Red A5
NS403 Tier 4 South Blue A4
NS404 Tier 5 South Blue A3
NS405 Tier 6 South Blue A1
SA402 Tier 1 RED A1
SA403 Tier 1 RED B3
SA404 Tier 2 RED A4
SA405 Tier 2 RED B3
SA406 Tier 2 RED B6
SA407 Tier 3 North Red B2
SA408 Tier 3 North Red A5
SA409 Tier 3 North Red B7
SA410 Tier 3 North Red A8
SA411 Tier 4 North Red A1
SA412 Tier 4 North Blue B2
SA413 Tier 4 North Red A5
SA414 Tier 4 North Red B7
SA415 Tier 5 North Red A5
SA416 Tier 5 North Blue A5
SA417 Tier 5 North Blue A1
SA418 Tier 6 North B6
SA450 Tier 3 North Red B3
SA451 FEMALE Tier 2 A5
SA452 FEMALE Tier 2 B2
SA453 FEMALE Tier 3 B2
SG401 Tier 1 RED A9
SG402 Tier 2 GREEN B7
SG403 Tier 3 North Red B6

30f6



EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

INTON
‘“%F [ B

U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

SG404 Tier 4 North Blue A1
SG405 Tier 4 North Blue A4
SG406 Tier 5 North Red B3
SG407 Tier 5 North Blue B3
SG451 FEMALE Tier 1 A1
SG452 FEMALE Tier 2 B6
SN401 Tier 1 RED B7
SN402 Tier 2 GREEN A8
SN403 Tier 3 North Red A4
SN404 Tier 4 North Red B6
SN405 Tier 4 North Red A8
SN406 Tier 5 North Red A4
SN407 Tier 6 North A4
SP401C Tier 1 RED A8
SP402 Tier 1 BLUE A1
SP403 Tier 2 BLUE B6
SP404 Tier 2 BLUE A4
SP405 Tier 3 South Red B7
SP406 Tier 3 South Blue A1
SP407 Tier 4 South Red A5
SP408 Tier 4 South Red A1
SP409 Tier 4 South Blue B3
SP410 Tier 4 South Blue B6
SP411 Tier 6 South Red A1
SP450 Tier 3 South Red A4
SP451 FEMALE Tier 1 A3
SP452 FEMALE Tier 2 B3
SP453 FEMALE Tier 3 B3
ST401 Tier 1 RED A4
ST402 Tier 2 RED A5
ST403 Tier 2 RED B2
ST404 Tier 3 South Red B2
ST405 Tier 2 GREEN B2
ST406 Tier 3 South Blue B8
ST407 Tier 4 South Blue A1

4 of 6



EDERATON HOCKEY LEACLE

INTON
‘“%F [ B

U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

ST408 Tier 5 South Red B3
ST409 Tier 5 South Red A1
ST410 Tier 6 South Red A4
SU401 Tier 2 BLUE B2
SuU402 Tier 4 North Red B2
SuU403 Tier 5 North Red B6
SuU450 Tier 3 North Blue B6
SuU451 FEMALE Tier 3 A1
SW401 Tier 1 BLUE B3
SW402 Tier 1 RED B2
SW403 Tier 2 GREEN A5
SW404 Tier 2 BLUE A8
SW405 Tier 2 BLUE B9
SW406 Tier 3 South Blue C10
SW407 Tier 3 South Blue C9
SW408 Tier 4 South Blue B7
SW409 Tier 4 South Red B6
SW410 Tier 4 South Red B7
SW411 Tier 5 South Red B2
SW412 Tier 5 South Red A4
SW413 Tier 6 South Blue A4
SW414 Tier 6 South Red B3
SW415 Tier 6 South Red B7
WE451 FEMALE Tier 1 A5
WM401 Tier 1 BLUE B2
WM402 Tier 2 GREEN B9
WM403 Tier 2 GREEN A4
WM404 Tier 3 North Blue B3
WM405 Tier 3 North Blue A5
WM406 Tier 4 North Blue A8
WM407 Tier 4 North Blue A5
WM408 Tier 4 North Blue B7
WM409 Tier 5 North Blue B2
WM410 Tier 5 North Blue A4
WM411 Tier 6 North B7

50f6



FEggRﬂTIIJN HOCKEY LERGUE

‘“%“"FHI..

U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

WM412 Tier 6 North A5

6 of 6



