



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

Team	Playoff	Playoff Sub	Pool / Seeding
BE401	Tier 1	BLUE	A5
BE402	Tier 2	BLUE	B3
BE403	Tier 3	South Red	B6
BE404	Tier 4	South Red	B2
BE405	Tier 4	South Red	A8
BE406	Tier 6	South Red	B2
BE450	FEMALE Tier 1		A4
CO401	Tier 1	RED	B6
CO402	Tier 2	RED	B7
CO403	Tier 2	GREEN	B6
CO404	Tier 3	South Blue	C4
CO405	Tier 3	South Blue	B2
CO406	Tier 3	South Blue	A6
CO407	Tier 4	South Blue	B2
CO408	Tier 4	South Blue	A8
CO409	Tier 4	South Blue	B10
CO410	Tier 5	South Blue	A5
CO411	Tier 5	South Blue	A4
CO412	Tier 5	South Blue	A2
CO413	Tier 6	South Blue	B3
CO414	Tier 6	South Blue	B2
DE401	Tier 3	South Red	A1
DE402	Tier 3	South Blue	B5
DE403	Tier 5	South Blue	A1
EF451	Tier 3	South Blue	A7
EF452	FEMALE Tier 1		A2
EF453	Tier 4	North Blue	B9
EF454	FEMALE Tier 2		A4
EF455	Tier 6	South Blue	A5
EF456	FEMALE Tier 3		B6
EF457	FEMALE Tier 3		A5
EN401	Tier 4	South Blue	A9



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

FS401	Tier 1	BLUE	B7
FS402	Tier 2	GREEN	A1
FS403	Tier 3	North Blue	A1
FS404	Tier 4	North Red	B9
FS405	Tier 5	North Red	A1
FS406	Tier 6	North	B2
FS407	FEMALE Tier 2		A1
HK401	Tier 2	BLUE	A1
HK402	Tier 3	North Blue	B2
HK403	Tier 4	North Red	A4
HK404	Tier 5	North Red	B2
HK405	Tier 6	North	B3
KC401	Tier 1	RED	B10
KC402	Tier 2	BLUE	B7
KC403	Tier 3	North Red	A1
KC404	Tier 4	North Red	B3
KC405	Tier 4	North Blue	B3
KC406	Tier 5	North Blue	B6
KC409	Tier 2	BLUE	A5
KC410	Tier 4	South Red	A4
KC411	Tier 5	South Red	B6
KC412	Tier 6	South Red	A5
LE401	Tier 1	RED	A5
LE402	Tier 2	RED	A1
LE403	Tier 3	South Red	B3
LE404	Tier 4	South Red	B3
LE405	Tier 4	South Blue	A5
LE406	Tier 6	South Red	B6
LE450	FEMALE Tier 3		A4
MW401	Tier 1	BLUE	B6
MW402	Tier 2	GREEN	B3
MW403	Tier 3	South Blue	C3
MW404	Tier 3	South Blue	B11
MW405	Tier 5	South Red	A5
MW406	Tier 5	South Red	B7



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

MW407	Tier 6	South Red	A8
MW408	Tier 6	South Blue	B6
NE401	Tier 2	RED	A8
NE402	Tier 3	North Blue	A4
NE403	Tier 4	North Blue	B6
NE404	Tier 6	North	A1
NS401	Tier 1	BLUE	A4
NS402	Tier 3	South Red	A5
NS403	Tier 4	South Blue	A4
NS404	Tier 5	South Blue	A3
NS405	Tier 6	South Blue	A1
SA402	Tier 1	RED	A1
SA403	Tier 1	RED	B3
SA404	Tier 2	RED	A4
SA405	Tier 2	RED	B3
SA406	Tier 2	RED	B6
SA407	Tier 3	North Red	B2
SA408	Tier 3	North Red	A5
SA409	Tier 3	North Red	B7
SA410	Tier 3	North Red	A8
SA411	Tier 4	North Red	A1
SA412	Tier 4	North Blue	B2
SA413	Tier 4	North Red	A5
SA414	Tier 4	North Red	B7
SA415	Tier 5	North Red	A5
SA416	Tier 5	North Blue	A5
SA417	Tier 5	North Blue	A1
SA418	Tier 6	North	B6
SA450	Tier 3	North Red	B3
SA451	FEMALE Tier 2		A5
SA452	FEMALE Tier 2		B2
SA453	FEMALE Tier 3		B2
SG401	Tier 1	RED	A9
SG402	Tier 2	GREEN	B7
SG403	Tier 3	North Red	B6



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

SG404	Tier 4	North Blue	A1
SG405	Tier 4	North Blue	A4
SG406	Tier 5	North Red	B3
SG407	Tier 5	North Blue	B3
SG451	FEMALE Tier 1		A1
SG452	FEMALE Tier 2		B6
SN401	Tier 1	RED	B7
SN402	Tier 2	GREEN	A8
SN403	Tier 3	North Red	A4
SN404	Tier 4	North Red	B6
SN405	Tier 4	North Red	A8
SN406	Tier 5	North Red	A4
SN407	Tier 6	North	A4
SP401C	Tier 1	RED	A8
SP402	Tier 1	BLUE	A1
SP403	Tier 2	BLUE	B6
SP404	Tier 2	BLUE	A4
SP405	Tier 3	South Red	B7
SP406	Tier 3	South Blue	A1
SP407	Tier 4	South Red	A5
SP408	Tier 4	South Red	A1
SP409	Tier 4	South Blue	B3
SP410	Tier 4	South Blue	B6
SP411	Tier 6	South Red	A1
SP450	Tier 3	South Red	A4
SP451	FEMALE Tier 1		A3
SP452	FEMALE Tier 2		B3
SP453	FEMALE Tier 3		B3
ST401	Tier 1	RED	A4
ST402	Tier 2	RED	A5
ST403	Tier 2	RED	B2
ST404	Tier 3	South Red	B2
ST405	Tier 2	GREEN	B2
ST406	Tier 3	South Blue	B8
ST407	Tier 4	South Blue	A1



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

ST408	Tier 5	South Red	B3
ST409	Tier 5	South Red	A1
ST410	Tier 6	South Red	A4
SU401	Tier 2	BLUE	B2
SU402	Tier 4	North Red	B2
SU403	Tier 5	North Red	B6
SU450	Tier 3	North Blue	B6
SU451	FEMALE Tier 3		A1
SW401	Tier 1	BLUE	B3
SW402	Tier 1	RED	B2
SW403	Tier 2	GREEN	A5
SW404	Tier 2	BLUE	A8
SW405	Tier 2	BLUE	B9
SW406	Tier 3	South Blue	C10
SW407	Tier 3	South Blue	C9
SW408	Tier 4	South Blue	B7
SW409	Tier 4	South Red	B6
SW410	Tier 4	South Red	B7
SW411	Tier 5	South Red	B2
SW412	Tier 5	South Red	A4
SW413	Tier 6	South Blue	A4
SW414	Tier 6	South Red	B3
SW415	Tier 6	South Red	B7
WE451	FEMALE Tier 1		A5
WM401	Tier 1	BLUE	B2
WM402	Tier 2	GREEN	B9
WM403	Tier 2	GREEN	A4
WM404	Tier 3	North Blue	B3
WM405	Tier 3	North Blue	A5
WM406	Tier 4	North Blue	A8
WM407	Tier 4	North Blue	A5
WM408	Tier 4	North Blue	B7
WM409	Tier 5	North Blue	B2
WM410	Tier 5	North Blue	A4
WM411	Tier 6	North	B7



U11 PlayOff Tiering - By Team with Pool

WM412	Tier 6	North	A5
-------	--------	-------	----